
P E R S O N A L

Probinex Pay fees

P E R S O N A L

Probinex Pay limits

Monthly account maintenance

Account setup

Incoming SEPA payments

In addition, you will also receive

Virtual card

Outgoing SEPA payments

Physical card

3D secure

EU card payment

SEPA payment via ATM in the EU

ATM withdrawals in the EU

Chargeback/Arbitration

Balance inquiry, PIN, Declined ATM

Payment by card outside the EU

SWIFT payment

Withdrawal from a foreign ATM outside the EU

valid from 1 August 2024 to 31 October 2024

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

€2 + 2%

€2 + 0.5%

€40

€1

€1.75 + 2%

€28

€2 + 2%

€15,000

€300

€300,000

Max Single Transaction Value	

One-Time Cash Withdrawal Limit	

Balance Limit

Daily Transactions Limit

Payment Limits

ATM Limits

Balance Limit

Card Limits

50

€500

20

€15,000

5

€10,000

€15,000

600

€5,000

Max Daily Transaction Volume

Daily Cash Withdrawal Limit

Daily Transactions Count

Max Daily Transaction Value	

Daily Cash Withdrawal Count

Monthly Transactions Limit	

Monthly Transactions Count

One-Time Transaction Limit	


