

Probinex Pay fees

Monthly account maintenance	Free	
In addition, you will also receive		
Account setup	Free	
Virtual card	Free	
Physical card	Free	
Incoming SEPA payments	Free	
Outgoing SEPA payments	Free	
EU card payment	Free	
3D secure	Free	
ATM withdrawals in the EU	€2 + 2%	
SEPA payment via ATM in the EU	€2 + O.5%	
Withdrawal from a foreign ATM outside the EU	€2 + 2%	
Balance inquiry, PIN, Declined ATM	€1	
Payment by card outside the EU	€1.75 + 2%	
SWIFT payment	€28	
Chargeback/Arbitration	€40	



PERSONAL

Probinex Pay limits

Payment Limits

Max Single Transaction Value	€15,000
Max Daily Transaction Volume	50
Max Daily Transaction Value	€15,000

Card Limits

Daily Transactions Limit	€10,000
Daily Transactions Count	20
Monthly Transactions Limit	€15,000
Monthly Transactions Count	600
One-Time Transaction Limit	€5,000

ATM Limits

One-Time Cash Withdrawal Limit	€300
Daily Cash Withdrawal Limit	€500
Daily Cash Withdrawal Count	5

Balance Limit

Balance Limit	€300,000